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BZOWSKI
BOMBALICKI
NAPIORKOWSKI
PAZURKIEWICZ
HERNIK
CZEREPACHA
SOKOLOWSKI
SZMIDT
KORDEK
CHALUPKA
JAKUBIAK
KOLODZIEICZYK
CYBULSKI
SZATKOWSKI
CICHOSZ
MARCHEWKA
WARSINSKA
CZAPIEWSKI
NADOLNY
GOLAB
KUKIELA
JABEONSKI
RATAICZYK
JASTRZABEK
FRAC
KUSTRA
POLASZEK
KASPRZAK
SACRISTAN-ZAREMBA
NOSTITZ-JACKOWSKI
BZOWSKI
FLORIAN
#N/D!
SCHOLLA
CWIARTKA

BIEGOWE GRAND PRIX DZIELNIC GDANSKA
ETAP Il ZASPA 08.06.2024

Bieg Malucha - Razem (Chtopcy)
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FILIP
HUBERT
MACIE]
BARTOSZ
BORYS
NIKODEM
KASPER
KRZYSZTOF
ARTUR
KORNELIA
LUDWIK
STANISEAW
MILOSZ
ALAN
ANTONI
ARTUR
WOJCIECH
SZYMON
ALEKSANDER
LEON
NATAN
FILIP
STANISLAW
KACPER
KORNEL
STANISLAW
MIKOLAJ
IGNACY
LUIS
MARCELI
DOMINIK
SEBASTIAN
#N/D!
ANTONI
ADAM

403
409
361
379
420
313
334
372
382
411
371
397
306
408
369
312
399
366
400
373
418
318
384
406
197
355
370
322
356

< X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XXX XXX XX =2>®"XZX2Z=XXZXX=XxX=ZXZzX=X-ZXZ«®Xx

416
412 M
326 #N/D!
320 M
419 M

www.zapisy.info

SUCHANINO
VII DWOR
GDANSK
SIEDLCE

PIECKI-MIGOWO
PIECKI MIGOWO
ZASPA ROZSTAIJE
LOSTOWICE
JASIEN

BRETOWO

UJESCISKO
ZASPA
ZASPA
ZASPA

ZABIANKA

BRETOWO
ZASPA
WRZESZCZ
PIECKI-MIGOWO
BRETOWO
JASIEN
SRODMIESCIE
ZASPA
BRETOWO
ZASPA
GDANSK
PRZYMORZE WIELKIE
SRODMIESCIE
PRZYMORZE
ZASPA
SUCHANINO
#N/D!

ORUNIA GORNA - GDANSK POLUDNIE

ORUNIA GORNA

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
#N/D!
2019
2019

00:00:42.647
00:00:45.008
00:00:47.153
00:00:48.259
00:00:49.129
00:00:49.758
00:00:49.766
00:00:51.102
00:00:51.501
00:00:53.066
00:00:53.634
00:00:53.654
00:00:54.158
00:00:54.544
00:00:54.805
00:00:56.038
00:00:56.952
00:00:57.243
00:00:57.508
00:00:58.049
00:00:58.339
00:00:58.720
00:00:59.453
00:00:59.655
00:00:59.934
00:01:00.168
00:01:00.372
00:01:02.195
00:01:02.776
00:01:03.730
00:01:03.740
00:01:04.195
00:01:04.502
00:01:04.795
00:01:06.249
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PACHOLCZYK
CHAMSKI
GRABOWSKI
WASIK
OLOWNIA
TREDER
SIBA
SARNECKI
SZUTKOWSKI
SAWICZ

MICHAL
OLGIERD
ADAM
FABIAN
BORYS
BORYS
ANTONI
KONSTANTY
ROCH
KACPER

353
302
194
325
363
328
329
331
316
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PIECKI-MIGOWO
PRZYMORZE
GDANSK
PIECKI - MIGOWO
PRZYMORZE
PRZYMORZE
PRZYMORZE
ZABIANKA
ZASPA
ZASPA

2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

00:01:06.758
00:01:07.722
00:01:12.671
00:01:13.504
00:01:14.668
00:01:16.124
00:01:22.969
00:01:24.050
00:01:27.051
00:01:29.052



